C

Placering Namn

Guld
Silver
Brons

Mattias Boman
Roger Bjorkman
Goran Wadman
Linda Svensson
Thomas Hallberg
Karl Hakansson
Per Ekstrand
Mikael Larsson
Jimmy Karlsson
Lennart Gardman
Fredrik Andersson
Lars Almgren
Conny Larsson
Anders Johansson
Anders Horberg
Michael Jelseus
Jonny Hansson
Claes Tapper
Andreas Ahlin
Boris Sokolov
Mattias Wahlgren
Carl Mancini
Joakim Sandvold
Séren Pettersson
Jan Hjertqvist
Annika Wester
Robert Andersson
Mikael Palm
Andreas Persson

Kretsmasterskap Falt C Marma 20190505

Oppen

Klubb

Osthammars PK

Rasbo PSK

F 16 SF

Rasbo PSK

Tierps PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Pk Ena

F 16 SF

Tierps PSK

Alvkarleby PK

F 16 SF

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Balsta SS

Pk Ena

Alvkarleby PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Alvkarleby PK

F 16 SF

Tierps PSK

F 16 SF

Osthammars PK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Pk Ena

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Rasbo PSK

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
F 16 SF

Resultat

6/16/26/46/26/65/26/36/3
6/15/26/46/26/66/26/36/3
6/15/26/45/26/66/26/36/3
6/16/26/45/26/66/25/36/3
6/16/26/45/26/65/26/36/3
6/15/26/46/26/66/25/36/3
5/16/25/36/26/66/26/36/3
5/15/26/46/26/66/25/36/3
6/16/26/44/26/66/25/36/3
6/16/24/45/26/66/26/36/3
6/16/26/45/25/55/26/36/3
6/15/26/46/25/55/26/36/3
5/16/25/36/25/56/26/36/3
6/13/25/46/26/66/26/36/3
6/14/26/46/26/65/25/36/3
6/16/26/44/25/56/25/36/3
6/16/26/43/16/66/25/36/3
6/15/25/46/25/56/25/36/3
6/15/26/45/25/55/26/36/3
6/13/26/45/26/66/25/36/3
6/15/26/46/25/55/24/36/3
6/15/26/46/24/45/25/36/3
6/16/25/36/25/54/25/36/3
6/13/26/44/25/56/26/36/3
4/15/26/46/24/44/26/36/3
6/15/26/45/26/64/15/34/2
4/16/25/35/26/65/26/33/3
5/15/25/44/26/64/15/36/3
6/14/25/32/16/65/25/36/3

Tot
47/23
47/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/22
45/23
45/23
45/23
45/22
45/22
45/21
44/23
44/23
44/22
44/22
44/22
44/22
43/23
43/22
43/21
43/21
42/22
41/21
41/21
40/22
40/22
39/21

Podang Stm Sarskjutning

16
17
16
25
13
6

13
22
17
6

12
11
12
13
11
20
16
11
7

15
20
17
14
8

13
7

11
9

14

S
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6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/3



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Mattias Billgren
Samuel Stahl
Per-Erik Martin
Goran Westerlund
Johan Bergman
Tobias Wilnier
Per Wickberg
Sven Storgards
Kenny Arvidsson
Susanne Jansson
Johan Osterlind
Goran Deborg
Bengt Andersson
Daniel Andersson
Bo Andersson
Lars Lindblad
Linus Wolter
Fredrik Lindberg
Ove Forslund
Arne Soderberg
Viktor Lukinius
Stefan Lind

Mats Monié
Sebastian Rasbo
Par Revin

Oystein Hansen
Anders Segerskold
Roger Lundberg
Anders Hammarstedt
Mats Sandin

Ole Hyldedahl
Jan-Olov Gustafssn
Jorgen Axelsson

Tierps PSK

Tierps PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Tierps PSK

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Alvkarleby PK

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Pk Ena

Dannemora SSK

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Tierps PSK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Pk Ena

Rasbo PSK

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

Pk Ena

Alvkarleby PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb

F 16 SF

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Pk Ena

5/14/2 6/45/2 4/45/2 6/3 4/3
6/13/26/44/23/35/26/36/3
5/14/25/44/2 6/6 6/2 4/2 4/3
5/15/25/4 4/25/55/2 4/2 5/3
6/15/24/35/22/25/26/35/3
4/15/23/25/26/64/24/36/3
6/16/2 4/43/2 4/4 4/15/35/3
6/16/23/22/15/54/26/35/3
6/15/22/26/24/44/25/35/3
4/14/25/36/23/35/24/36/3
5/16/2 6/4 6/23/33/13/24/3
6/15/24/33/26/65/21/15/3
6/13/2 4/45/23/34/24/26/3
5/15/24/45/24/45/22/15/3
3/14/2 4/42/15/56/23/36/3
6/12/26/45/24/42/22/26/3
6/15/2 4/32/24/43/23/36/3
6/16/24/24/23/34/23/23/3
6/14/2 4/35/22/25/24/3 3/2
5/13/25/42/25/53/23/26/3
5/16/22/22/23/34/26/34/3
5/10/05/4 4/2 4/4 4/2 4/2 6/3
5/12/14/33/24/44/15/35/3
3/14/24/34/25/53/12/16/3
5/13/12/23/23/36/23/25/3
6/13/15/42/12/23/14/34/3
5/14/25/33/13/34/23/22/1
4/12/13/24/25/52/13/24/3
6/10/05/36/23/34/21/11/1
2/12/24/42/22/23/25/3 4/2
0/02/2 4/2 4/23/34/23/23/2
2/11/13/21/15/56/23/31/1
6/14/20/03/21/13/12/22/2

39/21
39/20
38/22
38/21
38/18
37/21
37/20
37/19
37/19
37/19
36/18
35/20
35/19
35/19
33/21
33/20
33/20
33/17
33/17
32/21
32/18
32/18
32/18
31/18
30/16
29/16
29/15
27/17
26/13
24/18
23/15
22/16
21/11
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63
64
65
66

Guld
Silver
Brons
4

5

Guld

Guld
Silver
Brons

O 00N O U1 b

Lazo Dosen
Elie Daoura
Stefan Carlsson
Joakim Wessén

C

Namn

Ann-Charlotte Wiberg
Joanna Palm

Gunilla Bjérklund
Petra Sverin

Lotta Axelsson

C
Namn
Albin Forsblom

C

Namn

Alf Kling

Bertil Carlsson
Tomas Hindersson
Leif Gaverth
Peter Mortensen
Peter Aberg
Gary Nelson

Rolf Rasbo
Per-Erik Brundin
Hakan Eriksson

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Dannemora SSK

Tierps PSK

Dam

Klubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Pk Ena

Junior
Klubb
Alvkarleby PK

Veteran Yngre

Klubb

Pk Ena

Tierps PSK

F 16 SF

F 16 SF

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Rasbo PSK

Osthammars PK

Tierps PSK

2/12/24/32/20/02/20/05/3
4/12/22/20/03/30/03/22/2
4/11/14/32/21/10/02/12/2
2/10/03/31/12/22/23/21/1

Resultat

6/14/26/46/25/54/25/36/3
6/14/25/46/26/62/14/36/3
6/14/25/44/25/55/25/34/3
4/13/24/42/14/44/25/36/3
3/12/16/41/14/43/14/31/1

Resultat
4/14/25/31/15/55/24/34/2

Resultat

6/16/25/35/26/66/26/36/3
6/16/25/36/26/65/25/36/3
6/14/26/46/26/66/25/35/3
6/16/24/35/26/66/25/35/3
5/16/25/35/26/65/25/36/3
6/16/26/44/24/45/26/36/3
6/15/25/44/25/56/26/35/3
6/15/25/42/24/44/16/35/3
5/11/14/35/25/55/24/35/3
5/13/25/31/15/55/23/24/3

17/13
16/12
16/11
14/12

Tot
42/22
39/22
38/22
32/20
24/16

Tot
32/19

Tot
46/22
45/22
44/23
43/22
43/22
43/21
42/22
37/20
34/20
31/19
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Poang Stm

9
6
13
10
5

Poang Stm

6

Poang Stm

18
17
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C Veteran Aldre

Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Podng Stm
Guld Peter Propst Uppsala Handeldvapenforening 5/15/25/46/25/55/26/36/3 43/22 12 B
Silver Kaj Forsblom Alvkarleby PK 5/14/26/46/25/56/23/24/3 39/21 8
Brons Sven Israelsson Ultuna SKF 5/14/23/36/25/56/25/34/3 38/21 15

4 Staffan Berg Ultuna SKF 4/13/24/46/24/45/24/34/3 34/21 8



Kretsmasterskap Lag

C Oppen
Klubb Lag Tot Poang

Guld Uppsala Handeldvapenfor UHF Lag 1 135/67 37
Michael Jelseus 44/22
Lars Almgren 45/22
Karl Hakansson 46/23

Silver Pk Ena Pk Ena Lag 1 135/65 45
Per Ekstrand 46/22
Alf Kling 46/22
Joakim Sandvold 43/21

Brons Alvkarleby PK APK 133/68 33
Jonny Hansson 44/22
Lennart Gardman 45/23
Anders Horberg 44/23

4 F 16 SF F16 Lag 2 132/68 50
Goran Wadman 46/23
Leif Gaverth 43/22
Boris Sokolov 43/23

5 Rasbo PSK RPSK 130/66 49
Roger Bjorkman 47/23
Linda Svensson 46/23
Rolf Rasbo 37/20

6 F 16 SF Fl6 Lag 1l 124/64 38
Mikael Larsson 45/23
Claes Tapper 44/22

Bengt Andersson 35/19



7 Pk Ena
8 Uppsala Handeldvapenfor
9 Pk Ena
C
Klubb
Guld Uppsala Handeldvapenfor
C
Klubb
Guld Uppsala Handeldvapenfor

Pk Ena Lag 2
Daniel Andersson
Anders Johansson
Mats Monié

UHF Lag 2
Stefan Lind
Per-Erik Martin
Arne Soderberg

Pk Ena Lag 3
Jorgen Axelsson
Lotta Axelsson
Anders Segerskold

Dam

Lag

UHF Lag D
Ann-Charlotte Wiberg
Joanna Palm

Veteran

Lag

UHF Lag VetY
Gary Nelson
Peter Mortensen

111/60
35/19
44/23
32/18

102/61
32/18
38/22
32/21

74/42
43790
24/16
29/15

Tot

81/44
42/22
39/22

Tot

85/44
42/22
43/22

18

27

13

Poang
15

Poang
19



